Lot # Price
$89,000
$79,000
$79,000
$69,000
$79,000
Lots are 3-5 acres.
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Lot # Price

61 $25,900

65 $26,900

66 $27,900

67 $26,900

68 $26,900

69 $26,900
83—$26,900-SOLD
84—$26;900-SOLD
85 $26,900

Lots are approximately .40 acres.

SOLD

AVAILABLE

For additional information on
Ski Brule Real Estate
email business@skibrule.com.
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397 Brule Mountain Road, Iron River, Michigan 49935

www.skibrule.com




